

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Operator: License #31251	API No. 15 - 109-20,754-00-00					
Name: WABASH ENERGY CORPORATION	County: Logan					
Address: P.O. Box 595	110'5 & 8" E of					
City/State/Zip: Lawrenceville, IL 62439 JAN 0 6 200	Sec. Z Twp. 11 S. R. 34W East West					
Furchaser;	4000					
Operator Contact Person: E. L. Whitmer, GONFIDENT	feet from (W)(circle one) Line of Section					
Phone: (_618_)943-6451	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc.	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)					
315/18	Lease Name: Seele Acct. I Well #: 2					
Wellsite Geologist: E. L. Whitmer, Jr.	Field Name: Wildcat					
Designate Type of Completion:	Producing Formation: LKC K Zone					
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Elevation: Ground: 3206 Kelly Bushing: 3214					
	Total Depth: 4794 Plug Back Total Depth: 262.65 Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet					
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet					
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?					
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet					
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2696' (port collar)					
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 280					
Well Name:	(10sks In Mouse Hole)(15sks In Rat Hole)					
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)					
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume hble					
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	VVIO					
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Evaporation					
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:					
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: RECEIVED					
09/14/05 09/20/05 09/21/05 Spuid Date or Date Provided TD 09/21/05	Lease Name: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West					
Page Reached ID Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwoS R 3 2006					
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Sec Iwp S. R East West					
	THE STATE OF THE S					
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.					
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to result.	e the oil and gae industry have to a Cit					
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	s. and gas mousely have been fully complied with and the statements					
Signature: This many						
Title: President Pote: 01/06/05	KCC Office Use ONLY					
Vale. 01/00/00	Letter of Confidentiality Attached					
Subscribed and sworn to before me this oth day of Jamuary	If Denied, Yes Date:					
<u> 10005.</u> D	Wireline Log Received					
Notary Public: Jawa Guher	Geologist Report Received					
Date Commission Expires: "OFFICIAL SEAL"	UIC Distribution					
\$ LAURA BUHER	3					
Notary Public, State of Illinoi My Commission Expires: 2/18/07	 8					
WWW.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					

Electric Wireline Logs s	surveyed. Attach f	inal geologi \(\chi\) Yes		eport.	· 🗓 Lo	og Formation	ı (Top), Depth aı	nd Datum	S	ample
(Attach Additional Sh				Nam	A		Тор	D:	Datum	
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Yes			Heebn	eŗ		4087	- 8	7 3 e
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			s X No s No		Stark	e Creek Shale Kansas City		4128 4269 4357 4421 4449	- 9° -10! -114 -120 -121	55 43 07
ist All E. Logs Run:				Pawne Chero Johns	e kee Shale		4548 4631 4676 4765	-133 -144 -146 -155	34 17 62	
		Report		RECORD	X Ne	w Used	n, etc.			***************************************
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing in O.D.)	Wei		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives
Surface Pipe	12 1/4	8	5/8	20)	262.65	Common	175	2%Ge1&3	3%CC
Production St.	7 7/8	5	1/2	15	5.5	4792	EA/2	210		
M			ADDITIONAL	Port Co		<u> </u>				VA Assessment Assessme
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom		of Cement	#Sacks		JEEZE RECORD	Type and Pe	ercent Additives	3	
X Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	2696	Midco	n II	280	280 75# Flocele					
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify F	ON RECORD) - Bridge Plug sch Interval Per	s Set/Type			ire, Shot, Cement		rd	Donth
4	4369 - 437					(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth 500 Gallon 15% MCA				
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 2/8" EUE	Set At 4380		Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes X No			
Date of First, Resumed Pr 10/26/05	oduction, SWD or En	hr. F	Producing Metho	_	Flowing	X Pumping	Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)	···
				Mcf	Wate				- (=Apidii)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls.	Gas	MCI	wate	DUIS	. Ga	ıs-Oil Ratio		Gravity



CHARGE TO: WARASH	ENCLY		
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			

TICKET
Nº 9409

PAGE	OF	
1		

Seri	vices, I	inc.												1		
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LEAS	E		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DAT	E O	VNER	
1. NESS CORY	<u>ks</u>	#2		S	EELE ACCOUN	7 41	LOGAN		Ks				1	0-24-05	SAME	
2.	74	TICKET TYPE CON	ITRACTO	R		W	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0		ORE	ER NO.		
2		SERVICE D SALES	PROF	465223	d Polices				VIA	LOGAT						
J.		WELL TYPE			CATEGORY	JOB PU	RPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.		WEL WEL	L LOCATION		
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		OIL		1 13	JENE 10 JUNG		700Q			<u> </u>				al worshall	, K.s	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS													
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	AC	COUNTING			DESCRIPTION				1			UNIT	AMOUNT	,
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	·	
100			1		MILEAGE #	04				90	ME			150	135	1 <u>00</u>
102		S			SERVICE	RRP			TSU	i	KA	5h	'.,	<u>850 00</u>	850	00
105		Ē	l		Port Cou	we of	100C 200C	<u>«</u>	1		200		İ	<u>400 ∞</u>	400	باص
10'7	8				<u>इम्हळ</u>	RJ88Q	<u>_</u>	2006		ĺ	20E			175,00	175	ြင
	89	Security Sec					2	2 2	5					! !		İ
		The control of the co					CHI CHI	**************************************								Ī
	2						Ä	4 5	7		1 **		İ	İ		<u> </u>
						-u- 		- 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	!		!			1
									··········		!		+ +			i
			\vdash	<u>-</u>							+					†
	·															
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledge	s and a	agrees to	DEM	IT DAY	ALENIT TO.			RVEY	AGR	EE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		i
the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side hered	of which	n include,	KEM	II PAY	MENT TO:		JR EQUIPMEN THOUT BREA	IT PERFORMED KDOWN?	l			AGE TOTAL	1560	ook
but are not limited	d to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, IN	DEMN	ITY, and				WE	UNDERSTO	OD AND						1
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	ns.			CIVIE	CED	VICES, INC		IR SERVICE V	VAS			-	1		
ST BE SIGNED BY CI			R TO		1		•			THOUT DELAY?				L09217	†	1
OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS] F	P.O. B0	DX 466	AN	ID PERFORME	THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB	'			TAX	89	78		
ie _{gar}					NESS	CITY	, KS 67560	SA	TISFACTORIL	.Y?				(TAX 6.37)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	<u> </u>
TIME SIGNED A.M.		1			I AR	E YOU SATIS	FIED WITH OUR YES	SERVICE	? □ NO							
	०ऽ	9800		LJ-P.M.	785-798-2300 Gusus		USTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND			TOTAL	1649	¦78				
•	· VIII	CUSTOME	R ACCE	PTANCE OF	I F MATERIALS AND	SERVICES	The customer hereby	acknowledg	es receipt of	the materials a	nd s <u>ervic</u>	es listed on	this ticket.			البرياء
					ROVAL				Ufmy	4.7	XI	4			Thank?	You!
	MOV			- 1					1	7/12/6	, "	a			~	

	WIF vices,			CITY, STATE	, ZIP C	SU ENROY ODE E ACCOUNT #1	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY O		KC WICHITA	D	Nº PA	GE 1	OF OF	
		TICKET TYPE CO	VTRAC	TOR		Prices	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED T			0	/0-24-0.9 RDER NO.	51	SAME	
FERRAL LOCATION		WELL TYPE OT INVOICE INSTRUCTION		W	ELL CA		PURPOSE CEMENT PORT C		WELL PERMIT	Σον. ΓΝΟ.		W	ELL LOCATION	755	K	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	IG DF	-	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
_ ราร			1			MILEAGE # 104		7.4.1 1.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4		ME		1		1,00	360	00
_ < গপ্ত			1			PUMA SCRUCCE				SUC	2703	167	izso		1250	1
788	1 g = 1 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m		Ì		-	SAUL SAND				sv				00		co
330			i			SLOPE MULTI-	BUSTY STAMPL		280	 			4 4	-	232.6	
<u> </u>	L. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C.		١			FLOCELE	34311 SM1448		1	183	.4.5			50	3220	1
<u>581</u>	En sal		l			SSEVECE CHARGE	CSMUT.	·	300	1				10	82.	50
<u>583</u>			l			DENKAGE		*			1345,73	m		100		,
																.
		z											***************************************	\vdash		<u> </u>
e terms and cond it are not limited	ditions on the re	verse side hereo	fwhic	h include	,	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOOI	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGI	REE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL	6607	 23
T BE SIGNED BY CU	ANTY provision	NS.		•		SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT	S? NS							
OF WORK OR DEL	LIVERY OF GOODS					P.O. B	OX 466	WE OPERATED THE AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	HE EQUIPMENT JOB				Logar VAX	7 57	209	25
p. 4-1-1	TTII	ME SIGNED		A AM	\dashv	NE99 (11)	Y, KS 67560	ARE YOU SATISFI		ERVICE	?	L	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		<i>- -</i> .	<u> - </u>

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

785-798-2300

☐ YES

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

APPROVAL

A.M.

TIME SIGNED

0930

Thank You!

6816 48

TOTAL

SWIFT Services. Inc. DATE 10-24-05 PAGE NO. **JOB LOG** JOB TYPE TICKET NO. WELL NO. CUSTOMER SEELE ACCOUNT #1 TOOKS - COUNT PORT COLLER 9409 - 9410 WARREY ESTREC PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) RATE (BPM) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 0800 marked ho CONFIDER 23/8 x 5/2 PORT CELLE E 2703' RSPe 3591' (112 375 of WELL) 70C+3550' 0900 START TOOLS DU WELL SET REPO 3591 1045 80 LOSD HOLE - YEST REP - HEW 1105 1000 SPOT ISK SAND 1115 PULL UP LOUATE PORT COLLAR OPEN PORT COLLER - NOT RATE 1225 21/2 600 3 AL 490AC 155 1230 MX CSMUT 280 SUD SMA 1322 21/2 O DISPLACE CEMENT HOUSE 205 AST 650 CLOSE HORT COLLAR - PST TEST 1335 1100 CARCULATED IS SIZ CONT TO PET 2/2 RUD Y JAS CORCUME CULLY 1355 25 400 WASH UP TRUCK ass or Jussor Lus ih 1430 WASH SAID OFF RED 21/2 700 08 FELL WELL FULL OF PULL 1ST UP OFF ABP - LET SET SWAS DOWN SI AM. 2007 JUA 1600 TENNO BOTE RECEIVED JAN 13 2006 KCC WICHITA THEY YOU WANE DUTY ROB

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 19791

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

REMIT TO P.O. I		NSAS 676	665		SER	VICE POINT:	
9-21-05 DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	*	
DATE	ス_	115	34w	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Seele Acet LEASE	WELL#	2	LOCATION MAG	ument 2 per	2 1 - 1 7/4	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Ci				ower . So.	3 10 - 10 - 1/9 -	, rogan	
						J	
CONTRACTOR	D'es	cove	**	OWNER	SAME		
TYPE OF JOB					,		
HOLE SIZE	·	<u>T.D</u>		CEMENT			
CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE			PTH	AMOUNT O	RDERED		
DRILL PIPE			<u>PTH</u> PTH				***************************************
TOOL			PTH				<u> </u>
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	COMMON		@	-
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT				
CEMENT LEFT IN	VCSG.			CET		@	
PERFS.							
DISPLACEMENT	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			ASC			
	EQU	JIPMENT	ı			_ @	N. 4
				Market Ma		_ @	_
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENT	ER To	724				
	HELPER					_ @	
BULK TRUCK				***		- RECEIV	'ED
	DRIVER					@AN 132	
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER					@	UU 0
ı,r	DRIVER			- HANDLING		CC WICH	HITA
				MILEAGE _			-
	RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	
					SERVIO	CE	
							W
		the transfer of the transfer o		DEPTH OF JO	OB		
			ľ	_ PUMPTRUC	K CHARGE		
The state of the s				_ EATRATOO MILEAGE	TAGE	_ @	-
				MANIFOLD		_ @	
CHARGE TO: W	A bas	L En.	every losp				
						TOTAL.	
				-	•	101112	
CITY	ST.	ATE	ZIP		77.1 7.0		
					PLUG & FLOAT		Sir Contraction of the Contracti
			~11.	10-0	entratizes	<u> 5650</u>	500
			≤ 15	1-600d	e shoe Insent	_@	160
				3 1-4 FU	INSTAT	_ @	235
To Allied Cement			/	, , ,	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		1750-
You are hereby rea	quested to	o rent cem	nenting equipment	- 2 - Bas	Y < lamp	@140°	7000
and furnish cemer				- 7-35		- CO 1 1 40°	
			ne above work was			mom i r	
			of owner agent or	_		TOTAL	<u> </u>
			the "TERMS ANI) TAX			
CONDITIONS" li	isted on th	ne reverse	side.				
				TOTAL CHAI	RGE		
				DISCOUNT 🕻		IF PAII	D IN 30 DAYS
4.5			///		and the second s	** 11111	
	9 400		· / /				

PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 21649

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			SER	VICE POINT:	
14-05 SEC. TWP15 R	ANGE 34 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
E/S ACCT WELL# 2 LO		a drage	2:45 PM	COUNTY	STATE
OID ODATESTICO: 1	E IN	MENTZW-3	N-12-3/4	LOGAN	Ks
CONTRACTOR DESCOULAY	EIN	OWNER S	AME		
TYPE OF JOB SURFACE		OWNER >	// /		
HOLE SIZE 12/14 T.D.	262	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 85/6" DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH		AMOUNT ORDI			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		175 sks C	on 3bec2	2262 <u>1</u>	
TOOL DEPTH					
PRES. MAX MINIM	IUM	COMMON	75°585	@ 10 Z	1750 S
MEAS. LINE SHOE	JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15° PERFS.			35K5	@ /4 ==	42 %
DISPLACEMENT 153/4	RB2	CHLORIDE ASC	5K5	_@ <u>38%</u>	2283
EQUIPMENT		ASC		_ @ @	.1
EQUI MENT				_	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 18/	eÝ	No. of the latest and		@	
# 19/ HELPER JARRA	d			@	
BULK TRUCK	- 10	***************************************		_ @	
# 377 DRIVER Fu2	.2 y			_ @ _ @	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER				_ @ @	
# DRIVER		HANDLING	1845Rs	@ / 4	294 4
DELLA DATA		MILEAGE 65	PER SKI	mile	180 %
REMARKS:	0 a		MRGZ	TOTAL .	2494 8
CEMENT dId CIA	10,				
			SERVIC	CE	
		DEPTH OF JOB		262	
		PUMP TRUCK C			17.4
)	EXTRA FOOTAG	Æ	(A)	<u> </u>
		MILEAGE	16 MI	@ 5 %	80 %
·T1/4	at ital			@	
THA CHARGE TO: WA/BASh ENERS	mx you			@	
CHARGE TO. Alallach & ADERE	V COO			@	
STREET	TYCONF			TOTAL _	750 %
CITYSTATE					
STATE	ZIP	PLT REC	UG & FLOAT EIVED	EQUIPMENT	
	ę			@	
T- A13' 1.C				(a)	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing		- KCCV	VICHITA_	@	·
and furnish cementer and helper to assist	ng equipment			@ @	
contractor to do work as is listed. The ab	owner or ove work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of ov	vner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have read & understand the	"TERMS AND			101/1L _	
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side).	TAX			
		TOTAL CHARGE	Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary Street, Mary St		
	• i				DI 00 D 1777
4		DISCOUNT		— IF PAID I	N 30 DAYS
IGNATURE Coff Maybel			•		
11 11	7		DDINTER	NATA A ATC	



CHARGE TO:		The same of the sa	
Wahich	France 1 ha		\neg
ADDRESS			
		*	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	-		

Ω	æ				
	2007	5	PAGE 1	OF	
漫漫	-6-3-	Single-	 		

SERVICE LOCATIONS			5 8	PAGE OF
1. // See 10 See	WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH STATE	ICITY III CO	To the second se
2. Now City Ks.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	RIG NAMENO. SHIPPED	S E	OWNER S C C C C
3.	WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB P	VIA	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS JOB PI	URPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	: 7		

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		G							
5 75	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTÝ.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		1	<u> </u>		MILEAGE 16:3	160	1			4/20	
74	Commence of the commence of th	1			Pan Charle (Land			4796	,,		416
281	Section and State Control of the State Control of t	1			Mudflyto			776	 	1250	1256
221	Control of the Contro	1			1:61	300	الم المهار الرقة			75	3 75
410	Bur , Francisco Colonia registro Office Colonia Grandia conference	1			r Plan		D'al		-	25 (5	50
419		20			PART I	1	10	5 5		90 00	10
325		2			restating head	1	£31		28	200 00	200
284		-7			sto-du de corent	235	sk.			8- 80	2068
283		20%			Colimat	11	ski			3000	330
286		4		\dashv	5011 Salt	1150	profession .		T	17	145
		di-		\dashv	Halad	110	d	Ì		g 50	
76		2		\dashv	Florite		ST.		$\neg \vdash$	110	60,
	Istomer hereby acknowledge	₩							_		64

AL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

<u>^</u>				
DATE SIGNED	Tri	AE CIONED	·	
	1 "	ME SIGNED		LI A.M
	4	<i>.</i>	5 1 %	D P.M

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

		1				ı		1	i
SURVEY	AG	REE	UN- DECIDED			1			Sel.
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED				1,1971	- PA	AGE TOTA	\L		Age C.
				l	1 /.	1. 4 3		1510	
						7			
					I			7 / 7 / 1	1
					7				
					-				
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					1	TAX			
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S	ERVICE	2 1							_
☐ YES			10						
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH:	TO RE	SPOND			TOTAL		!	
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES DECIDED AGREE PA	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO TOTAL	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO TOTAL	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROVAL

Thank You!

CONFIDENTIAL SWIFT Services, Inc. Nabash Energy PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMPS 1830 PC. @ 2696' 1900 2140 2210 Plug RHYMH 15sks 22/5 2223 32/0 2232 2238 2250 eatch cement 2257 RECEIVED JAN 1 3 2003 KCC WICHITA



PO Box 466 Ness City, K\$ 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No.

Servic	Off: 785-798-2300					CUSTOMER	WELL	1/2			DATE		PAGE OF	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCT ACCT		TIME	DESCRIPTION	OTY.	UNA	QTV.	им	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	F
								7.5		7 m				
														Ki.
				27 23	\$ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\							N. 经验		
											o.	ا ا		
					, v						")		
												? :		
											M S			
														1 I
					- C. P. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C.									
										4.47				
		237-												
Secretaria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya dela companya de la companya dela companya dela companya de la														-
-														1.2
colors previous										1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		3, 3 =		<u> </u>
Cont				_							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>
Carine ()									·		-			<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_										<u> </u>
				4		OFFICE OUT OF	OUDIO FEET	<u>i </u>		٠, ٨,				<u> </u>
		2	<u> </u>	_	. 1	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET				-	200	yed 1	4 3
	<u> </u>	774 1/2				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE	TON MILES	3. F. V	£ \$;		. Vectory	,	1235	
									C	ONTINI	JATIONTOTAL		1 501.0	-